Sunday Kingman GP: Race 4 All Big UTVs

Kingman, AZ
October 02, 2022
Pro Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap %
Finish|| Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Richie Church 11 | YAM 00:06:07.662| 1 |00:06:07.66200:05:13.693 00:11:21.355§00:05:13.152| 1 |00:16:34.507 §00:04:57.582 00:21:32.089§00:04:58.773
2 ||Paniel Hurn 2914| CAM 00:06:24.292| 2 |00:06:24.29200:05:23.752 00:11:48.044§00:05:25.233| 2 |00:17:13.277§00:05:25.243 00:22:38.520§00:05:27.353
3 ||Patrick St Germain 442 | CAM 00:06:35.772| 3 |00:06:35.772§00:05:36.303 00:12:12.075] 00:05:30.763| 3 |00:17:42.838(§00:07:45.003 00:25:27.841]00:08:04.874




Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

|
Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos Elapsed

00:26:30.862

00:05:00.582

00:31:31.444

00:04:57.203

00:36:28.647

00:05:00.882

1 ]00:41:29.529

00:04:58.822

1 ]00:46:28.351

00:28:05.873

00:05:28.412

00:33:34.285

00:05:25.052

00:38:59.337

00:05:22.703

2 |00:44:22.040

00:05:19.503

2 100:49:41.543

00:33:32.715

00:08:13.504

00:41:46.219

00:07:00.844

00:48:47.063




Sunday Kingman GP: Race 4 All Big UTVs

Kingman, AZ
October 02, 2022
Pro Open
Lap 1 \ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish|)| Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed \I Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Derek Clarke 401 | POL 00:14:01.416| 1 00:14:01.416"




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed




Sunday Kingman GP: Race 4 All Big UTVs

Kingman, AZ
October 02, 2022
1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 \ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish|)| Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed \I Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 |Jayden Gerber 15 | POL 00:06:30.862| 1 00:06:30.862‘IOO:O5:34.843 1 |00:12:05.705§00:05:33.203| 1 |00:17:38.908§00:05:30.842| 1 |00:23:09.750]00:09:18.984| 1




Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:32:28.734] 00:05:32.883| 1 |00:38:01.617(§00:06:19.143| 1 |00:44:20.760§00:05:29.483| 1 |00:49:50.243




Sunday Kingman GP: Race 4 All Big UTVs

Kingman, AZ

October 02, 2022

Youth 1000cc/RS1 No Restrictor

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Finish|)| Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 |Braden Krah 147 | POL 00:04:53.491| 1 |00:04:53.491§00:05:03.973| 1 |00:09:57.464]00:05:03.822| 1 |00:15:01.28600:05:03.303| 1 |00:20:04.589]00:05:09.382| 1
2 ||Jaxon Leaming 866 | POL 00:05:00.971| 2 |00:05:00.971§00:05:05.163| 2 |00:10:06.134§00:05:19.732| 2 |00:15:25.866J00:05:08.953| 2 |00:20:34.819]00:05:07.432| 2
3 ||kucas Johnson 557 | POL 00:05:17.972| 6 |00:05:17.972§00:05:11.632| 5 |00:10:29.604]00:05:10.743| 3 |00:15:40.347§00:05:07.942| 3 ]00:20:48.289]00:05:09.282| 3
4 |/Stephanie Warapius ||| 623 | POL 00:05:09.212| 3 |00:05:09.212§00:05:17.522| 3 |00:10:26.734]00:05:19.083| 4 |00:15:45.817J00:05:20.092| 4 00:21:05.909]00:05:08.133| 4
5 |Brian Willett 951 | POL 00:05:11.762| 4 |00:05:11.762§00:05:17.012| 4 |00:10:28.774§00:05:19.293| 5 |00:15:48.067J00:05:21.442| 5 |00:21:09.509]00:05:07.473| 5
6 ||Vincent Riccitelli 17 | POL 00:05:15.422| 5 |00:05:15.422|§00:05:23.852| 6 |00:10:39.274]00:05:21.163| 6 |00:16:00.437§00:05:52.833| 6 |00:21:53.27000:06:13.343| 6
7 ||Sienna Shin 613 | POL 00:05:33.822| 7 |00:05:33.822§00:05:47.873| 7 |00:11:21.695§00:05:43.212| 7 |00:17:04.90700:05:33.773| 7 ]00:22:38.680
8 ||Jessie Owens 97 | POL 00:06:34.442| 8 |00:06:34.442]]00:05:38.963| 8 |00:12:13.405§00:05:33.453| 8 |00:17:46.858




J Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:25:13.971]00:05:09.183| 1 |00:30:23.154(§00:05:05.462| 1 |00:35:28.616]00:05:03.562| 1 |00:40:32.17800:05:04.553| 1 |00:45:36.731
00:25:42.251] 00:05:11.063| 2 |00:30:53.314J00:05:21.062| 2 |00:36:14.376]00:05:08.633| 2 |00:41:23.009400:05:08.723| 2 |00:46:31.732
00:25:57.571]00:05:14.193| 3 |00:31:11.764(§00:05:09.952| 3 |00:36:21.716]00:05:09.203| 3 |00:41:30.919400:05:07.242| 3 |00:46:38.161
00:26:14.042] 00:05:12.412| 4 |00:31:26.454(§00:05:09.073| 4 |00:36:35.527]00:05:09.803| 4 |00:41:45.330400:05:07.972| 4 |00:46:53.302
00:26:16.982] 00:05:26.643| 5 |00:31:43.625[J00:05:38.282| 5 |00:37:21.907]00:05:42.333| 5 |00:43:04.24000:05:37.683| 5 |00:48:41.923
00:28:06.613] 00:05:41.933| 6 |00:33:48.546(§00:05:55.542| 6 |00:39:44.088]00:05:49.313| 6 |00:45:33.401




