Sund	day Kingman Gl	P: Ra	ace 4 A	All Big UTV	s												
King	man, AZ																
Octo	ber 02, 2022																
Pro 7	Гurbo																
			Lap 1					Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Richie Church	11	YAM	00:06:07.662	1	00:06:07.662	00:05:13.693	1	00:11:21.355	00:05:13.152	1	00:16:34.507	00:04:57.582	1	00:21:32.089	00:04:58.773	1
2	Daniel Hurn	2914	CAM	00:06:24.292	2	00:06:24.292	00:05:23.752	2	00:11:48.044	00:05:25.233	2	00:17:13.277	00:05:25.243	2	00:22:38.520	00:05:27.353	2
3	Patrick St Germain	442	CAM	00:06:35.772	3	00:06:35.772	00:05:36.303	3	00:12:12.075	00:05:30.763	3	00:17:42.838	00:07:45.003	3	00:25:27.841	00:08:04.874	3

		Lap			Lap	7		Lap 8	<u>                                     </u>		Lap	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:26:30.862	00:05:00.582	1	00:31:31.444	00:04:57.203	1	00:36:28.647	00:05:00.882	1	00:41:29.529	00:04:58.822	1	00:46:28.351
00:28:05.873	00:05:28.412	2	00:33:34.285	00:05:25.052	2	00:38:59.337	00:05:22.703	2	00:44:22.040	00:05:19.503	2	00:49:41.543
00:33:32.715	00:08:13.504	3	00:41:46.219	00:07:00.844	3	00:48:47.063						

Sund	day Kingman G	P: Ra	ace 4	All Big UTV	's											
King	man, AZ															
Octo	ber 02, 2022															
Pro (	Open															
					Lap 1		Lap 2	2		Lap 3	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Derek Clarke	401	POL	00:14:01.416	1 00:14:01.4	6										

	Lap 6			Lap	7		Lap 8	3		Lap 9	9	
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed									

Sund	lay Kingman G	P: Ra	ace 4 A	II Big UTV	s												
Kingı	man, AZ																
Octo	ber 02, 2022																
1000	cc Turbo																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Jayden Gerber	15	POL	00:06:30.862	1	00:06:30.862	00:05:34.843	1	00:12:05.705	00:05:33.203	1	00:17:38.908	00:05:30.842	1	00:23:09.750	00:09:18.984	1

		Lap	 6		Lap			Lap 8	<u> </u> 		Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:32:28.734	00:05:32.883	1	00:38:01.617	00:06:19.143	1	00:44:20.760	00:05:29.483	1	00:49:50.243			

Sunc	day Kingman G	P: Ra	ace 4 A	All Big UTV	s												
Kingı	man, AZ																
Octo	ber 02, 2022																
Youth	n 1000cc/RS1 N	No R	estricto	or													
					Lap	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Braden Krah	147	POL	00:04:53.491	1	00:04:53.491	00:05:03.973	1	00:09:57.464	00:05:03.822	1	00:15:01.286	00:05:03.303	1	00:20:04.589	00:05:09.382	1
2	Jaxon Leaming	866	POL	00:05:00.971	2	00:05:00.971	00:05:05.163	2	00:10:06.134	00:05:19.732	2	00:15:25.866	00:05:08.953	2	00:20:34.819	00:05:07.432	2
3	Lucas Johnson	557	POL	00:05:17.972	6	00:05:17.972	00:05:11.632	5	00:10:29.604	00:05:10.743	3	00:15:40.347	00:05:07.942	3	00:20:48.289	00:05:09.282	3
4	Stephanie Warapius	623	POL	00:05:09.212	3	00:05:09.212	00:05:17.522	3	00:10:26.734	00:05:19.083	4	00:15:45.817	00:05:20.092	4	00:21:05.909	00:05:08.133	4
5	Brian Willett	951	POL	00:05:11.762	4	00:05:11.762	00:05:17.012	4	00:10:28.774	00:05:19.293	5	00:15:48.067	00:05:21.442	5	00:21:09.509	00:05:07.473	5
6	Vincent Riccitelli	17	POL	00:05:15.422	5	00:05:15.422	00:05:23.852	6	00:10:39.274	00:05:21.163	6	00:16:00.437	00:05:52.833	6	00:21:53.270	00:06:13.343	6
7	Sienna Shin	613	POL	00:05:33.822	7	00:05:33.822	00:05:47.873	7	00:11:21.695	00:05:43.212	7	00:17:04.907	00:05:33.773	7	00:22:38.680		
8	Jessie Owens	97	POL	00:06:34.442	8	00:06:34.442	00:05:38.963	8	00:12:13.405	00:05:33.453	8	00:17:46.858					

		Lon			Lon	7		lon			Lon	
		Lap	0		Lap	<i>'</i>		Lap 8	)		Lap :	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:25:13.971	00:05:09.183	1	00:30:23.154	00:05:05.462	1	00:35:28.616	00:05:03.562	1	00:40:32.178	00:05:04.553	1	00:45:36.731
00:25:42.251	00:05:11.063	2	00:30:53.314	00:05:21.062	2	00:36:14.376	00:05:08.633	2	00:41:23.009	00:05:08.723	2	00:46:31.732
00:25:57.571	00:05:14.193	3	00:31:11.764	00:05:09.952	3	00:36:21.716	00:05:09.203	3	00:41:30.919	00:05:07.242	3	00:46:38.161
00:26:14.042	00:05:12.412	4	00:31:26.454	00:05:09.073	4	00:36:35.527	00:05:09.803	4	00:41:45.330	00:05:07.972	4	00:46:53.302
00:26:16.982	00:05:26.643	5	00:31:43.625	00:05:38.282	5	00:37:21.907	00:05:42.333	5	00:43:04.240	00:05:37.683	5	00:48:41.923
00:28:06.613	00:05:41.933	6	00:33:48.546	00:05:55.542	6	00:39:44.088	00:05:49.313	6	00:45:33.401			